/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESU

OKLAHOMA

SHAWNEE SKIES
WYANDOTTE, OK
4/13/2025

APRIL CLAYS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: APRIL

CLAYS

45 Attended

M1 TAYLOR KNIGHT
M2 JOEY LITTLE

AA1  BRIAN HOPPER
AA2  MARK D MYERS

A1 SAM LIEBHART

A2 RONALD ANDERSON
B1 TROY GLOVER

B2 MATTHEW SONGS
C1 JOHN KELLY

Cc2 JACK C BERHORST
D1 BILL NORWOOD
D2 JIMMY CAUDILL
JRCH CADE A ENLOW
VTCH MARKD MYERS
SVCH RICHARD DEAN
LYCH SHERRY L HUTSON
SSCH BUDDY YANDELL

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: APRIL

CLAYS

24 Attended

M1
AA1
AA2
B1

C1
C2

D1

D2
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: APRIL

CLAYS

BILL ROSE
BUDDY YANDELL
JERRY D MOYER

ANTHONY WINNINGHAM

MATTHEW SONGS
SCOTT A DARHOWER
JACK C BERHORST

NOAH MCCONNAUGHEY
NOAH MCCONNAUGHEY
ANTHONY WINNINGHAM

BILL ROSE
SHERRY L HUTSON
BUDDY YANDELL

18 Attended

M1
AA1
B1

C1

Cc2

D1

D2
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: APRIL

CLAYS

8 Attended

C1 MATTHEW SONGS

Cc2 TROY GLOVER

D1 RONALD L HARDZOG

D2 KORY D FAVOR

SICH NOAH MCCONNAUGHEY

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

BILL ROSE

JERRY D MOYER
LARRY J HICKS
TROY GLOVER
MATTHEW SONGS
JIM MOREY

JANET L REEVES

NOAH MCCONNAUGHEY

TROY GLOVER
BILL ROSE
JANET L REEVES
JERRY D MOYER

RONALD L HARDZOG
MIKE GROSS
SHERRY L HUTSON

April 2025 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

91
86
91
88
93
86
88
83
85
85
80
76
76
88
82
75
87
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38
36
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44
39
39
34
34
37
40
29
38

47
39
30
42
42
39
38
36
42
47
38
39

36
30
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24
28

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: APRIL

CLAYS

31 Attended

M1 JOEY LITTLE

M2 SCOTT R MILLER

AA1 BUDDY YANDELL

AA2  MARKD MYERS

A1 ROBERT E KELLY

A2 ANTHONY WINNINGHAM
B1 MATTHEW SONGS

B2 TROY GLOVER

C1 JOHN KELLY

Cc2 JACK C BERHORST

D1 KORY D FAVOR

D2 TYLER GRAHAM

VTCH ANTHONY WINNINGHAM
SVCH SCOTT R MILLER

LYCH SHERRY LHUTSON
SSCH ROBERT E KELLY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CLAYS

68 Attended

M1 TAYLOR KNIGHT

M2 KEITH WOOLMAN
AA1  BRIAN HOPPER

AA2  JEFFREY A NAEGLER
A1l RONALD ANDERSON
A2 ROBERT E KELLY

B1 TROY GLOVER

B2 STANTON W ESPINOSA
C1 JACK C BERHORST
Cc2 DON REEVES

D1 GERALD HARVEY - JR
D2 KORY D FAVOR

SICH RIVERRHOLLON
JRCH CADE A ENLOW
VTCH KEITH WOOLMAN
SVCH DON REEVES

LYCH ROBIN ANDERSON
SSCH RONALD ANDERSON

45
42
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43
42
25
44
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88
86
91
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84
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72
60
94
86
77
89
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